
  APRIL 2YO 
Maiden 2YO 3YO 

Maiden 3YO 2YO&Up 
Maiden

Maiden/
Class 1 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 BM62 BM68 BM72 BM82 F&M OPEN OPEN 

DISTANCE
5th Wednesday 

Luxbet Racing Centre  
Launceston

TTC 1100m
1200m C&G

1200m 1400m
1200m

1400m
1200m F&M 1600m

9th
Sunday 
Luxbet Park 
Hobart

TRC 1100m
1100m

1000m 1600m 1400m $25k Autumn HCP 
1100m1400m

12th Wednesday 
Luxbet Racing Centre  
Launceston

TTC 1200m 2100m 1200m 1400m 1200m 1600m
1400m

2100m

17th
Monday 
Luxbet All Weather 
Devonport

DRC 1150m
900m

1350m 1350m 1150m 1650m
1650m

23rd 
Sunday 
Luxbet Park 
Hobart

TRC $25k Autumn          
SW 1100m

$25k Autumn         
SW 1100m

1200m
1200m 1600m 1400m $25k Autumn 

QLTY HCP 1200m
$25k Open                               
HCP 1600m1400m

30th
Sunday 
Luxbet All Weather 
Devonport

DRC
1000m

1650m 1150m 1350m 1150m 1880m
1350m

  MAY 2YO 
Maiden 2YO 3YO 

Maiden 3YO 2YO&Up 
Maiden

Maiden/
Class 1 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 BM62 BM68 BM72 BM82 F&M OPEN OPEN 

DISTANCE

7th
Sunday 
Luxbet Park 
Hobart

TRC $25K Autumn                  
SW 1200M

$25K Autumn                 
HCP 1200M 1600m 1200m 1400m 1600m $25K Autumn               

QLTY 1200m
$25k Open                               
HCP 2100m

14th
Sunday 
Luxbet All Weather  
Devonport

DRC
1150m

1350m 1150m 1880m
1150m

1350m 1350m

21st
Sunday 
Luxbet Racing Centre  
Launceston

TTC
$30k Sires 

Produce SW 
1400m

$30k SW&P           
1400m 1200m 1200m 1200m 1600m $30k Autumn                       

HCP 1400m
$30k St Leger                        

Qty 2400m

28th
Sunday 
Luxbet Park  
Hobart

TRC 1100m
1200m

1600m 1400m 1600m 1100m 1400m
1400m

  JUNE 2YO 
Maiden 2YO 3YO 

Maiden 3YO 2YO&Up 
Maiden

Maiden/
Class 1 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 BM62 BM68 BM72 BM82 F&M OPEN OPEN 

DISTANCE

4th
Sunday 
Luxbet All Weather  
Devonport

DRC

1150m C&G, 
1150m F&M 1150m 1350m 1150m 1880m 1350m

1350m

11th
Sunday 
Luxbet Racing Centre  
Launceston

TTC 1200m 1400m 2100m 1400m 1200m
1200m

1600m

18th
Sunday 
Luxbet Park 
Hobart

TRC 1200m
1100m

1200m 1100m 1400m 2100m 1200m
1400m

25th
Sunday 
Luxbet All Weather  
Devonport

DRC 1150m
1000m

1350m 1150m 1350m 1880m 1650m
1650m

DISCLAIMER:  
Thoroughbred race dates are subject to change. Tasracing may from time to time rescind, annul, alter or vary any such race dates.  
Please check the Tasracing website for the latest information.

programme grid
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TWILIGHT NIGHT



  JULY 2YO 
Maiden 2YO 3YO 

Maiden 3YO 2YO&Up 
Maiden

Maiden/
Class 1 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 BM62 BM68 BM72 BM82 F&M OPEN OPEN 

DISTANCE

2nd
Sunday 
Luxbet Racing Centre 
Launceston

TTC
1200m

1200m 1400m 1200m 1600m 2100m 1400m
1400m

9th
Sunday 
Luxbet Park 
Hobart

TRC 1200m 1100m 1200m 1600m 1400m 1400m 1000m 1600m

16th
Sunday 
Luxbet All Weather  
Devonport

DRC
1000m

1150m 1150m 1350m 1650m 1350m 1150m
1350m

23rd
Sunday 
Luxbet Park 
Hobart

TRC 1100m 1200m 2100m 1400m 1200m 1000m 1600m 2100m

30th
Sunday  
Luxbet All Weather  
Devonport

DRC 1000m 1150m
1150m

1350m 1150m 1350m
1350m

DISCLAIMER:  
Thoroughbred race dates are subject to change. Tasracing may from time to time rescind, annul, alter or vary any such race dates.  
Please check the Tasracing website for the latest information.

grass gallops

Tasmanian Turf Club 
(Longford)

Tuesday and Friday See Track Manager
 Robert Hutchins

Tasmanian Racing Club 
(Hobart)

Available each non raceday Tuesday and Friday on 
request.  Requests must be made prior to 2pm on 
the preceding day to Tasracing.

programme grid ... continued

barrier trials

All Barrier Trials subject to weather conditions and track availability. Trainers will be advised by 
SMS of any changes and these will also be posted on www.tasracing.com.au

TRIAL START TIMES ARE 10.30AM

APRIL 2017
Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tuesday 4 April Noms close 9am Monday 3 April

Tasmanian Turf Club (Longford) Tuesday 11 April Noms close 9am Monday 10 April

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Wednesday 19 April Noms close 9am Tuesday 18 April

Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Wednesday 26 April Noms close 9am Monday 24 April

MAY 2017
Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tuesday 2 May Noms close 9am Monday 1 May

Tasmanian Turf Club (Longford) Tuesday 9 May Noms close 9am Monday 8 May

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tuesday 16 May Noms close 9am Monday 15 May

Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tuesday 23 May Noms close 9am Monday 22 May

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tuesday 30 May Noms close 9am Monday 29 May

JUNE 2017
Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tuesday 6 June Noms close 9am Monday 5 June

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Wednesday 14 June Noms close 9am Tuesday 13 June

Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tuesday 20 June Noms close 9am Monday 19 June

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tuesday 27 June Noms close 9am Monday 26 June

JULY 2017
Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tuesday 4 July Noms close 9am Monday 3 July

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tuesday 11 July Noms close 9am Monday 10 July

Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tuesday 18 July Noms close 9am Monday 17 July

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tuesday 25 July Noms close 9am Monday 24 July

PLEASE NOTE: TRAINERS ARE TO LODGE BARRIER TRIAL SCRATCHINGS WITH RISA BY 7:30 AM  
ON THE DAY OF THE BARRIER TRIALS.
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